
Breakfast Market Bar
cups and bowls, sweet and savory, healthy and decadent,

with juice and flavored water
add todays omelet with sanno spuds and toast

12.00 12.00

7.00    

Avocado and Hummus Toast
soft egg, celery leaf, shiso salad, mustard seed dressing, 

fresh fruit

Two Eggs any style
sanno spuds, choice of breakfast meat, toast

The Breakfast Croissant Sammie

egg, 'murican' cheese, crisp applewood bacon, 

bacon aioli,  fresh fruit

9.00

BREAKFAST

5.00

4.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

4.00

6.00

Specialty Espresso, Coffee & Teas available upon request

*Please let our staff know if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs.

Classics

California Continental “Far from Standard” Entrees

Drinks

Handhelds

rolled oats with brown sugar and raisins

fresh fruit w/ greek yogurt

warm giant cinnamon roll

two eggs

sanno spuds

breakfast meat

(sausage link or bacon or turkey bacon or ham)

toast

4.00

assorted juices

Today’s Fresh Smoothie
a blend of fresh fruits, yogurt and power              

4.00

7.00

9.00

7.00

8.00

6.00

8.00

8.00

7.00

7.00

USDA Choice Striploin and Two Eggs
sanno spuds, toast

Breakfast Burrito
pork carnitas, ranch beans, yellow rice, pepper-jack cheese,
green chiles, scrambled egg, guacamole, salsa, sour cream

12.00

Chicken Fried Steak
country gravy, sanno spuds, two eggs

16.00

Classic Eggs Benedict
with canadian bacon, hollandaise and english muffin,

sanno spuds

11.00

Buttermilk Pancakes
with blueberry compote, pure maple syrup, 
choice of breakfast meat  full (4) / half (2)

12.00

7.00

Asa Gohan
Japanese style breakfast

20.00

Today’s Omelet
sanno spuds, toast

11.00

Belgian Waffle
choice of breakfast meat, pure maple syrup, butter

11.00

Columbia River Benedict
grilled sourdough bread, smoked salmon, roasted 
mushroom, truffled hollandaise , sanno spuds

13.00

Salsa Verde Chilaquiles
pulled chicken, cilantro, fried egg, monterey jack cheese, 
green onion, tajin crema, tortilla chips

14.00

Challah French Toast
orange-cinnamon infused custard, candied pecans,

pure maple syrup, choice of breakfast meat

12.00

K-Town Scramble
soft scramble, long onion, mushrooms, kimchi, gochujang 
hollandaise, nori, sanno spuds

Smoked Brisket Hash
sweet potato, roasted beets, potato, onion, two eggs, 
horseradish-rosemary mornay

12.00

Lechon Frittata
baked egg frittata, pork belly, roasted garlic, fresh 
herbs, spicy cheese sauce, with sanno spuds

16.00

17.00

10.00

Harvest Breakfast Burger 
housemade with mushrooms, grains and smoked feta. 

lettuce, two fried eggs & chimichurri aioli, fresh fruit

12.00    

Sides

fresh brewed coffee or tea

fountain sodas

pellegrino sparkling water

iced tea

lemonade

arnold palmer

pacific paloma

tequila/grapefruit/soda/smoked salt

mimosa

classic bloody mary

aperol spritz

negroni

kir royale

butchy’s white sangria

espresso martini

irish coffee 

2.00

3.00

5.00

3.00

3.00

2.00

Biscuits and Gravy
homemade cream biscuits, sausage country gravy, two 
eggs

11.00

Smoked Salmon Croissant
salmon, scrambled egg, red onion, lemon caper aioli, fresh 
fruit

21.00

3.00

*15% gratuity added to parties of 6 guests or more.
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