

BREAKFAST

California Continental

Breakfast Market Bar	12.00
cups and bowls, sweet and savory, healthy and decadent,	
with juice and flavored water	
add todays omelet with sanno spuds and toast	5. ⁰⁰

Classics

Classics	
Two Eggs any style sanno spuds, choice of breakfast meat, toast	9.00
USDA Choice Striploin and Two Eggs sanno spuds, toast	21.00
Breakfast Burrito pork carnitas, ranch beans, yellow rice, pepper-jack cheese, green chiles, scrambled egg, guacamole, salsa, sour cream	12.00
Chicken Fried Steak country gravy, sanno spuds, two eggs	16.00
Classic Eggs Benedict with canadian bacon, hollandaise and english muffin, sanno spuds	11.00
Buttermilk Pancakes with blueberry compote, pure maple syrup, choice of breakfast meat full (4) / half (2)	12. ⁰⁰ 7. ⁰⁰
Asa Gohan Japanese style breakfast	20.00
Today's Omelet sanno spuds, toast	11.00
Belgian Waffle choice of breakfast meat, pure maple syrup, butter	11.00

Drinks

assorted juices	4.00
fresh brewed coffee or tea	3.00
fountain sodas	3.00
pellegrino sparkling water	3.00
iced tea	3.00
lemonade	4.00
arnold palmer	4.00
pacific paloma	7. ⁰⁰
tequila/grapefruit/soda/smoked salt	
mimosa	9.00
classic bloody mary	7. ⁰⁰
aperol spritz	8.00
negroni	6.00
kir royale	8.00
butchy's white sangria	8.00
espresso martini	7. ⁰⁰
irish coffee	7.00

Specialty Espresso, Coffee & Teas available upon request

Today's Fresh Smoothie
a blend of fresh fruits, yogurt and power

"Far from Standard" Entrees

V	Avocado and Hummus Toast soft egg, celery leaf, shiso salad, mustard seed dressing, fresh fruit	12.00
	Salsa Verde Chilaquiles pulled chicken, cilantro, fried egg, monterey jack cheese, green onion, tajin crema, tortilla chips	14.00
	Challah French Toast orange-cinnamon infused custard, candied pecans, pure maple syrup, choice of breakfast meat	12.00
V	K-Town Scramble soft scramble, long onion, mushrooms, kimchi, gochujang hollandaise, nori, sanno spuds	12.00
	Smoked Brisket Hash sweet potato, roasted beets, potato, onion, two eggs, horseradish-rosemary mornay	16.00
	Lechon Frittata baked egg frittata, pork belly, roasted garlic, fresh herbs, spicy cheese sauce, with sanno spuds	13.00
	Columbia River Benedict grilled sourdough bread, smoked salmon, roasted mushroom, truffled hollandaise, sanno spuds	17.00
	Biscuits and Gravy homemade cream biscuits, sausage country gravy, two eggs	11.00

Handhelds	
The Breakfast Croissant Sammie egg, 'murican' cheese, crisp applewood bacon, bacon aioli, fresh fruit	7.00
Harvest Breakfast Burger housemade with mushrooms, grains and smoked feta. lettuce, two fried eggs & chimichurri aioli, fresh fruit	12.00
Smoked Salmon Croissant salmon, scrambled egg, red onion, lemon caper aioli, fresh fruit	10.00
Sides	
rolled oats with brown sugar and raisins	4.00
fresh fruit w/ greek yogurt	5. ⁰⁰
warm giant cinnamon roll	3.00
two eggs	2.00
sanno spuds	3.00
breakfast meat	3.00
(sausage link or bacon or turkey bacon or ham)	
toast	2.00
od allergies or special dietary needs.	

